MUNICIPALITY OF BROCKTON

2019 Council Remuneration & Expenses

As stated under Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act, 2001, S.0. 2001, c25, the following is a

breakdown of expenses paid to Council:

POSITION

Council Wage

Council
Benefits

Council
Mileage

Council
Expense

Council
Training

Westario

Saugeen
Valley
Conservation

Insurance
Coverage

HO1 CO

01-3107-1200

01-3107-1240

01-3107-1270

01-3107-1309
01-3107-1350

01-3107-1271

NAME

POSITION

Honorarium

Mileage

Chris Peabody Mayor 28,101.00 1,898.64 2,255.79 10,247.22 S 366.14 | S 42,868.79
Dan Gieruszak Dep-Mayor 16,866.96 1,106.76 599.12 4,835.00 | S 366.14 | S 23,773.98
Steve Adams Councillor 13,902.00 897.72 168.00 S 366.14 | S 15,333.86
Chis Oberle Councillor 12,057.92 774.57 S 366.14 [ S 13,198.63
Dean Leifso Councillor 13,902.00 897.72 562.00 1,448.92 S 366.14 | S 17,176.78
Kym Hutcheon Councillor 13,902.00 897.72 195.00 878.72 S 366.14 | S 16,239.58
James Lang Councillor 13,902.00 897.72 S 366.14 | S 15,165.86

TOTALS $ 112,633.88|S  7,370.85|$ 1,524.12 | $ - |S 458343 |S$ 1024722 |S$S 4,835.00 S 2,563.00 | $143,757.50

Police Service Board

01-3121-1212

01-3121-1270
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Brian Read Board Member 1,250.00 537.67 S 1,787.67
TOTALS S 1,250.00 | S - S 537.67 | S - S - S - S - S - S 1,787.67
(G G
AN \ March 9, 2020
Position 2019 Trish Serratore \\_
Mayor $ 28,101.00 Chief Financial Offjcer
Deputy Mayor 16,866.96
Councillor (5) 67,665.92
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