As stated under Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act, 2001, S.O. 2001, c25, the following is a breakdown of expenses paid to Council:

NAME	POSITION	Council Wage	Council Benefits	Council Mileage	Council Expense	Council Training	Westario	Saugeen Valley Conservation	Insurance Coverage	TOTAL
		01-3107-1200	01-3107-1240	01-3107-1270	01-3107-1309 01-3107-1350	01-3107-1271				
Chris Peabody	Mayor	28,101.00	1,898.64			2,255.79	10,247.22		\$ 366.14	\$ 42,868.79
Dan Gieruszak	Dep-Mayor	16,866.96	1,106.76	599.12				4,835.00	\$ 366.14	\$ 23,773.98
Steve Adams	Councillor	13,902.00	897.72	168.00					\$ 366.14	\$ 15,333.86
Chis Oberle	Councillor	12,057.92	774.57						\$ 366.14	\$ 13,198.63
Dean Leifso	Councillor	13,902.00	897.72	562.00		1,448.92			\$ 366.14	\$ 17,176.78
Kym Hutcheon	Councillor	13,902.00	897.72	195.00		878.72			\$ 366.14	\$ 16,239.58
James Lang	Councillor	13,902.00	897.72						\$ 366.14	\$ 15,165.86
	TOTALS	\$ 112,633.88	\$ 7,370.85	\$ 1,524.12	\$ -	\$ 4,583.43	\$ 10,247.22	\$ 4,835.00	\$ 2,563.00	\$ 143,757.50
NAME	POSITION	Honorarium		Mileage						
Police Service Board		01-3121-1212		01-3121-1270						
Brian Read	Board Member	1,250.00		537.67						\$ 1,787.67
	TOTALS	\$ 1,250.00	\$ -	\$ 537.67	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,787.67

2019			
\$	28,101.00		
	16,866.96		
	67,665.92		
	\$		

Trish Serratore Chief Financial Officer March 9, 2020